Turnierubersicht

Firmencup 1

w N

No o

9.

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

PTB Ingenieure
Stadtwerke Delitzsch
Kliniken Delitzsch
Eilenburg

RailMaint GmbH
Sparkasse Leipzig
SoftwareOne
Physiotherapie Sylvia
Kihn

URSA Deutschland
GmbH

SoftwareOne

RailMaint GmbH
Sportstudio Schweiger
GmbH
Stadtverwaltung
Delitzsch

O.E.M. Tec GmbH

REWE Sven Kramer oHG
SAS Kabelservice GmbH

Firmencup 2

1.
2.

w

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

PTB Ingenieure
Ingenieurblro Pro Bau
GbR

Stadtwerke Delitzsch
Haselbach, Letzel, Muller,
Troitzsch

Kliniken Delitzsch
Eilenburg

Volksbank Delitzsch eG
WGD

Deutsche Giganetz
GmbH

RailMaint GmbH
Sparkasse Leipzig

B&M Bechtloff und Merz
GmbH

Landratsamt
Nordsachsen

envia THERM GmbH
DSD Industrie
Rohrtechnik GmbH
SIGNAL IDUNA
Versicherungsgruppe
SIGNAL IDUNA
Krankenversicherung a.
G.

Hydro Extrusion
Deutschland GmbH
Bosse & Bau GmbH

Warteliste:

Rosche & E- Center Weidauer
mit Partner

Stadtverwaltung Delitzsch

Firmencup 3

o

9.

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

PTB Ingenieure
Stadtwerke Delitzsch
Autohaus Gunter
Haselbach e.K.
RailMaint GmbH
RailMaint GmbH
Sparkasse Leipzig

GP Verkehrswegebau
GmbH

KfH Nierenzentrum
Leipzig

Apollo Optik

Apollo Optik

AOK PLUS

Quarterback Immobilien
AG

Teckentrup GmbH &
Co.KG

LMBV

Smurfit Westrock GmbH
Smurfit Westrock GmbH

17. Theosgym Delitzsch

18.

Stadtverwaltung
Delitzsch

Warteliste:
AMG Lithium GmbH

MEIN FISCHER GmbH&Co.KG
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